Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 MM
 (INCHES)
How To Order
2410  -  X  XX  -  X  -  XXX  -  XX
Model Number Designator
Module Length
 3 = Standard: 52.37 mm (2.06 in.) 7 = Special Short: 41.19 mm (1.62 in.)
Housing Color/Circuit Type
 1 = Black/Standard 6 = Blue/Standard  10 = Yellow/Standard
 3 = Red/Special 9 = Orange/Standard Service (non-Bridgelifter)
Pin Plating
 G = Gold Plated N = Tin Plated
Protector Type
 MSP® = Multi-Stage Protector BC = Balanced Capacitance*
Special Options
 S = Sealed Case ST = Sealed Case and Test Points**
 T = Test Points**
*For use on DSL Systems that require balanced capacitance of  ≤1 pF.
**T and ST options are not available on 2410-7x short module.
30.99
(1.22)
24.9
(0.98)
10.2
(0.40)
2410-7 MODULE
5.1
(0.20)